
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

St.Nr. 

8* 
548 
105 
69 

426 
9 

11 
189 

4 
93 
31 

415 
14 

113 
7 

111* 
55 

Name 

Kenny Warmuth 
Sebastian Meckl 
Colin Savvé 
Leonie Müller 
Moses Röder 
Marius Schricker 
Sebastian Zohner 
Max Mielke 
Lukas Kosch 
Tim Merkel 
Max Jakob 
Raphael Ehrlinger 
Max Schipper 
Luca Aubaret 
Tas Bajzát 
Max Aubaret 
Tim Schwab 

Wohnort 

Meerane 

Oberding 

waldershof 
Marktrodach 
Allersberg 
Münchberg 
Altdorf 
Nürnbert 
Geslau 
Wilhelmsthal 
Diepersdorf 

Lauf 
Burgkunstadt 

Lizenz 

1146880 

1138225 

CS1162582 
1149953 
1146712 
1145864 
1147847 
CS1168273 
CS1176580 
CS1175020 
CS1152805 

CS1156054 
456068 

Club 

MC Meerane e.V. 

MSC Freisinger Bär 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 
AC Kronach im ADAC 
MSC Eichenberg 
MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 
MC Frankenjura 
1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 
MC Ansbach u.Umg. e.V. im ADAC,BLSV u.BMV 
AC Kronach im ADAC 
MC Frankenjura 

MC Frankenjura 
AC Kronach im ADAC 

Bewerber/Team 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 
ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 
Motorradsport Straub 
Team Seuss Offroad Racing 

TM-Racing-Germany 

Team Schwab 

Marke 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
TM Racing 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
TM 

Runden 

7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Beste Zeit. 

2:19.863 
2:20.517 
2:25.337 
2:26.185 
2:26.295 
2:27.026 
2:28.729 
2:35.714 
2:36.046 
2:37.824 
2:39.882 
2:43.977 
2:45.105 
2:46.038 
2:47.133 
2:49.954 
2:59.608 

In Runde 

3 
6 
6 
7 
3 
5 
3 
3 
3 
3 
6 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Orbits 
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Zeitnahme: Werner Grimm                                           Rennleiter: Harald Strößenreuther
Sportkommissar:  Harald Hahn                                                                                       Aushanh: ______ Uhr

Reg.Nr. 242 / 2017

SDO-SportTiming

V5_50.Höchstädter ADAC Motocross 
[2] Jugend A 

Pflichttraining 

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit) started at 10:34:24 

MSC Höchstädt 1,795 km 

30.09.2017 10:35 


